

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4190 OF 2004

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CLASS OF PERSONS,GOVT.CO., BIHAR & ORS.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv. (N.P.)  
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanat Tokas, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv. (N.P.)

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list it after the ensuing summer vacation so  
as to enable the appellant to file the Status Report.

| (S.K. Rakheja)  
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)  
| | Court Master

|